
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

22 
18 
72 
58 

Name 

SAPO 
Samir MATTANO 
Thiago CUNHA 
Eduardo BUSIN 

Class 

300 PRO 
300 PRO 
250 
250 

Best Tm 

1:30.013 
1:30.378 
1:45.997 

Diff 

0.365 
15.984 

In Lap 

7 
7 
1 
0 

Best Speed 

121,542 
121,052 
103,214 

- 

2nd Best 

1:30.276 
1:30.781 

Laps 

7 
7 
1 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

SUL-BRASILEIRO MOTOVELOCIDADE 3ª Etapa 
30/42 cv 

Treino 1 30/42 

Practice started at 8:45:41 

Autódromo de Tarumã 3,039 km 

08/09/2019 08:15 


